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WASHINGTON SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
Tournament Date:  March 08, 2003
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School Coach Team #

Stanwood HS - Varsity Robin Ringland C-19 4 1 5 12 9 11 7 9 2 2 1 1 2 5 4 1 6 1 1 10 1 1 16 112
Bothell HS Rachel Endelman C-01 10 14 1 2 2 13 6 1 5 6 4 8 6 2 1 3 10 3 7 1 19 10 8 142
Sehome HS - Gold Steve Ruthford C-14 8 3 9 11 18 1 3 7 15 4 11 12 4 8 5 11 2 13 4 5 5 6 2 167
Sehome HS - Green Steve Ruthford C-13 3 10 6 6 6 2 1 2 16 3 12 11 10 3 2 7 11 19 19 19 8 3 11 190
Shorewood HS Mike Dahl C-15 7 13 12 5 7 8 4 3 6 15 13 19 8 11 13 9 3 11 9 3 4 9 5 197
Stanwood HS - Jr. Varsity Robin Ringland C-20 1 2 17 10 13 9 15 16 1 9 6 3 15 9 11 14 8 5 2 6 10 2 14 198
Snohomish HS Steve Ackerlund C-16 6 7 16 15 4 16 5 4 13 1 8 2 7 13 14 12 1 8 6 13 12 8 13 204
Laconner HS Beverly Mowrer C-06 5 5 11 14 16 10 13 13 10 12 5 6 11 4 17 2 12 12 3 8 6 4 7 206
Mercer Island HS Larry Bencivengo C-08 11 19 14 3 1 6 10 11 3 7 7 19 14 1 12 10 7 10 8 11 2 19 9 214
H.O.M.E. Christine Robinson C-03 2 4 4 9 11 3 2 14 14 5 14 5 12 12 15 15 16 14 10 9 11 5 12 218
Enumclaw HS Michael Burk C-02 12 12 2 18 3 19 9 12 11 8 10 9 1 15 10 6 15 6 11 4 19 7 4 223
South Whidbey HS Greg Ballog C-17 9 19 8 7 10 7 11 8 17 10 2 4 9 19 8 16 5 7 19 12 3 19 6 235
Squalicum Suzy Laas C-18 19 6 3 8 14 4 19 15 18 11 15 19 3 10 3 8 9 4 5 19 7 19 3 241
Klahowya Secondary School Robert Detweiler C-05 19 8 10 1 17 15 14 6 12 14 9 19 16 7 6 4 13 2 19 2 19 19 15 266
Inglemore HS Elizabeth Roth C-04 19 11 7 17 8 5 19 5 9 19 19 10 5 19 7 19 19 19 19 7 19 19 1 301
Lynnwood HS Jennifer Tetler C-07 19 19 15 4 5 19 12 19 4 19 3 19 19 6 9 5 4 9 19 19 19 19 17 302
Nooksack Valley HS Kyle Hurst C-09 19 19 13 13 12 14 8 10 8 13 19 7 13 14 19 13 14 19 19 14 9 19 19 327
Thomas Jefferson HS Dennis Thompson C-21 19 9 18 16 15 12 19 19 7 19 19 19 19 19 16 19 19 19 19 19 19 11 10 380

TOTAL 4123

TOTAL CHECK
TOTALS FOR EVENT ----------------------------->>>>>> 192 181 171 171 171 174 177 174 171 177 177 192 174 177 172 174 174 181 199 181 192 199 172 4123 0
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WASHINGTON SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
Tournament Date:  March 08, 2003
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School Coach Team #

Bothell HS Rachel Endelman C-01 19 19 38
Enumclaw HS Michael Burk C-02 19 19 38
H.O.M.E. Christine Robinson C-03 19 19 38
Inglemore HS Elizabeth Roth C-04 19 19 38
Klahowya Secondary School Robert Detweiler C-05 19 19 38
Laconner HS Beverly Mowrer C-06 19 19 38
Lynnwood HS Jennifer Tetler C-07 19 19 38
Mercer Island HS Larry Bencivengo C-08 19 19 38
Nooksack Valley HS Kyle Hurst C-09 19 19 38
Sehome HS - Green Steve Ruthford C-13 19 19 38
Sehome HS - Gold Steve Ruthford C-14 19 19 38
Shorewood HS Mike Dahl C-15 19 19 38
Snohomish HS Steve Ackerlund C-16 19 19 38
South Whidbey HS Greg Ballog C-17 19 19 38
Squalicum Suzy Laas C-18 19 19 38
Stanwood HS - Varsity Robin Ringland C-19 19 19 38
Stanwood HS - Jr. Varsity Robin Ringland C-20 19 19 38
Thomas Jefferson HS Dennis Thompson C-21 19 19 38

0
TOTAL 684

TOTAL CHECK
TOTALS FOR EVENT ----------------------------->>>>>> 342 342 684 0


